
CL 88694 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79934 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 81071 DEL RIO MARTI, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 72085 GRANADO TRANCOSO, POL ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 80536 RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 77055 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, ORIOL ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 85826 ROCA SANTACANA, JOEL ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 90654 MASPLA PRADES, EUDALD ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 89177 MONT ARRUFAT, MARTI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 90787 GARCIA DA CONCEIÇAO, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 90277 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 88666 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, JAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79978 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 76819 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 90284 ROMERO MARTINEZ, ABEL ESP 6 CA Granollers

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs Sub14 en Pista Coberta

60m MASC. PC_S14M

600m MASC. PC_S14M

1.000m MASC. PC_S14M

Sabadell, 17 de febrer de 2018



CL 85810 GOMEZ GALVEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75754 HUERCIO CALVET, BIEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73961 DUFAUS MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 83819 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 79124 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 77043 MAINAR HERRERA, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 75555 ALONSO BERNARDEZ, ORIOL ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 74740 ALBERTI GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90223 MARQUES VILARDELL, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76543 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77068 BATES ROBB, BRUNO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71473 LLADO REAL, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 89007 MUROS ARTAL, JOAQUIM ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 81792 ZEROUAL , HAMZA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 82492 LUNA MORAL, GERARD ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76636 POVEDA LOPEZ, POL ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70688 RUBIO SOLANA, PAU ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74372 JANE VILA, LLUC ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 71673 TORRE DRAPER, HUGO ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90282 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 69752 AGUILA CRIVILLES, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 72170 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77872 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

2.000m MASC.PC_S14M

60m tanques (0,84) MASC. PC_S14M

2.000m Marcxa MASC. PC_S14M



CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72075 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 76318 GUTIERREZ CASADO, ADAM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 81837 MAYMO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 90408 HOGREVE CLOSA, JAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80963 SANTAMARIA BORGES, LUCAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80890 LOZANO PALOMARES, AXEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 82648 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 76010 BOSCH GARCIA, MARC ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 79823 QUERALTO HERRERA, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87701 CARDENETE LEON, ADRIAN ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79939 MORELL CORDERROURE, ORIOL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 71108 VIZCAINO MATEO, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 91025 SANCHEZ DIAZ, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Alçada MASC. PC_S14M

Perxa MASC. PC_S14M

Llargada MASC. PC_S14M



CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa



CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 69247 VALLS MARTINEZ, NARCIS ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72086 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 84398 GARCIA DURAN, ALEX ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 71158 GIMENEZ PLANELL, JOEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 78321 COPPENS ROISECCO, LUCAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72363 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 72868 DE LANUZA MATAS, NIL ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83832 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 84633 MESEGUER GENDRA, NIN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 72105 TORRES CORTES, ANTONI ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 80518 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARC ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 87812 BOUHARAT EL KOUCHE, YASSIR ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 90416 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89530 TORRAS CLAVEROL, MARC ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88748 BRIA INGERTO, POL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. PC_S14M

Pes (3kg) MASC. PC_S14M



CL 69907 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79934 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69247 VALLS MARTINEZ, NARCIS ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72075 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72086 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 76318 GUTIERREZ CASADO, ADAM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 80536 RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 71158 GIMENEZ PLANELL, JOEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 91025 SANCHEZ DIAZ, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 81780 SENDRA LEAL, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4x200m MASC. PC_S14M



CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80963 SANTAMARIA BORGES, LUCAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79957 JUAN SARDA, GAL.LA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 87692 COLELL ROMERO, CARLOTA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 77631 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 90514 LORENZO VALLDOSERA, BLANCA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 74822 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86908 TARIBO DE PEDRO, NATALIA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68526 SANLLEHI RIBA, MIREIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 78468 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 85795 BOULBAYEM RHARRABTI, AYA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 70052 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 82411 DIEZ PLASENCIA, ERIKA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 80680 TRISANT GABAS, CARLOTA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71382 MONZON ESTEVE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 76528 JIMENEZ MANEUS, AROA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 71418 CARRERAS BERNADICH, HIKIMA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 82600 LORE AMIGO, ALBA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 71121 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 73234 FARRE SEGURADO, MARINA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82414 HERRERA VALLVE, LARA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

1.000m FEM. PC_S14F

60m FEM. PC_S14F

600m FEM. PC_S14F



CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83196 EL HARRAK BENNOUNA, LAELA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69296 RUIZ BADIA, MARTINA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69021 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 85821 MOLLA TORRELLARDONA, CARLOTA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 70040 RAYA BONET, CARLA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86612 VEGA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 73425 BLANCO SOLE, ARIADNA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74737 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAQUI, MARWA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 76485 ANTONIO SAMPER, AINA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 84561 GUTIERREZ LAZARO, PAULA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77788 MOYA PEREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74662 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82421 TOMAS VIRGILI, AINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 71402 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 90877 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, LAIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 73248 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 69345 SUAREZ PIZA, JULIA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 86305 CORTES VILLARROYA, TANIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

2.000m Marxa FEM. PC_S14F

2.000m FEM. PC_S14F

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC_S14F



CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86890 BARO OLIVART, LAIA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 81884 ROCA FEINER, RITA ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71410 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 87876 PIQUE HOWE, GRACE ELIZABETH ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90742 GESA AZNAR, IVETT ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 87694 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 71751 SANTOS MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 73492 SABARICH SEGALA, AFRICA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 89042 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71393 SANCHEZ SENYE, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 76520 GONZALEZ BORELL, ELISABETH ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70604 ARMENGOL PARRA, JULIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71478 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90427 SOLSONA PUJOL, IRENE ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 73228 CUEVAS GOMEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 71683 ALDAVE MAS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 88479 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, SANDRA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 80914 SOLA LARA, MARIA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 87768 LLADO VIÑALS, EMMA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 90740 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 68577 LOPEZ SERRAVINYALS, ALBA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 74848 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Alçada FEM. PC_S14F

Perxa FEM. PC_S14F

Llargada FEM. PC_S14F



CL 78128 COLLADO ROMEO, MARIA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87981 FARRE GARCIA, ABRIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71647 REQUENA LOURO, RAQUEL ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 81568 ANDREU ORTEGA, GEORGINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 87182 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 82146 CHAMERO MARISCAL, ARIADNA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 71737 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71349 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 83025 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90741 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 68545 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 77716 FLOR ALDAS, ARIANA CAROLINA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 90512 LLOP PAJERO, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87861 MARTIN VILASECA, MARIONA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

Pes (2kg) FEM. PC_S14F

Triple Salt FEM. PC_S14F



CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84561 GUTIERREZ LAZARO, PAULA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71478 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 68525 SALONI DURAN, ANNA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 68526 SANLLEHI RIBA, MIREIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77803 RODIL PINEDA, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 90740 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90741 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 74662 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 87694 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 87695 CERRO SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 68577 LOPEZ SERRAVINYALS, ALBA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 73228 CUEVAS GOMEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 70052 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 69339 POMES CABELLO, BERTA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 71737 POMES CABELLO, MARTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 82419 REYES ALCANTARA, CRISTINA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 71748 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 74822 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 74848 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4x200m FEM. PC_S14F



CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 71349 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 71393 SANCHEZ SENYE, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 80914 SOLA LARA, MARIA ESP 6 UA Terrassa


